Capital Vault Incorporated - Order CVIx_E Acquired separately as an extra to CVI-OS 1.0 Private Membership+

CVIx Continuum : [Order_CVIx_E] Strategic Intel Package (Expanded/total) Another strategic decision in the right direction with Capital Vault Incorporated!

☑ Yes, I choose the fantastic advantage of the CVIx Continuum!

□ I accept and understand that the CVI-OS 1.0 private membership is required as a minimum for any communications and business with Capital Vault Incorporated, the CVI-Options, accounts and portfolios, subject to mutual agreement, including the CVIx Continuum.

□ I understand and accept the CVIx main idea of **1. Companies:** Get listed, promote business vision, generate response, resources, progress and success; and **2. Groups and Members:** Acquire intel, explore and envision options, make decisions and take action! ;

□ I understand that the CVIx is available as a limited time offer and that participation or investment is not required but is optional and other types of membership, programs, accounts, products and services may be available according to mutual agreement, and may be requested any time subject to any provisions and conditions as may be specified. Printed and encrypted intel package provisions.

□ I accept and understand the **One Year Membership**, resources and revenues are in trust and controlled by my special instructions! Initial, annual or extra charges exist.

Name:	phone:	CVI #:
Address:		
Email:	Signed:	
Contact Name:	phone:	CVI #:
	mplete Contact Name, photo c member account & intel p Listed Company Registratio Enterprise Pro Intel Access & Securities Review/annua aual; ** s/annual & CVIx Advanced national Portfolio/annual; ms; ** anagement; ** co-operatives; **	ackage) n/annual); s/annual); al;
□ \$: Total : Member/0	Co-trustee :	CVI #
□ Also included are additional CVI	Membership Options, orde	r form(s) and payment.
Enclosed is my cheque, bank dra	ft or money order payable	to: Capital Vault Incorporated
Received/Authorized by CVI-Private	e Executive Trustee:	Date:
Mail to: Capital Vault Incorporated, Pembroke, Ontario, Canada K8A 6		R#6, Pembroke Airport ATB

© 2023 Capital Vault Incorporated <u>https://www.capital-vault.ca</u> F: [Order_CVIx_E]